Arkansas House of Representatives 95th General Assembly Regular Session, 2025

Bills For Consideration

Wednesday, January 22, 2025

1:30 PM

Morning Hour

RESOLUTIONS

<u>Number</u>	<u>Sponsor</u>	<u>Subtitle</u>
<u>HR1003</u>	Ladyman	TO HONOR ST. BERNARDS MEDICAL CENTER IN JONESBORO FOR BEING THE FIRST MEDICAL FACILITY IN THE STATE TO OPEN A MATERNAL LIFE360 HOME.

End of Morning Hour

REGULAR BILLS

<u>Number</u>	<u>Sponsor</u>	<u>Subtitle</u>
<u>HB1001</u>	House Management	AN ACT FOR THE ARKANSAS HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES OF THE NINETY-FIFTH GENERAL ASSEMBLY APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2024-2025 FISCAL YEAR.

REGULAR SENATE BILLS

Number Sponsor Subtitle

SB1SenateAN ACT FOR THE EXPENSES FOR THE ARKANSASEfficiencySENATE OF THE NINETY-FIFTH GENERAL ASSEMBLYVaught